10-Week Plans (Year 13)
Department: Computer Science 
	
	Teaching and Learning
	Assessment
	Independent work

	W.c. Mon 21 Feb
	Unit 2 Revision Systems software

Unit 12 Algorithms 
  
	System software exam questions 

Algorithms exam questions 
	Revision through Notes, Craig and Dave and Physics and maths tutor site 

	W.c. Mon 28 Feb
	Unit 4 Revision Exchanging data   

Unit 12 Algorithms 

	Exchanging data  exam questions 

Algorithms exam questions
	Revision through Notes, Craig and Dave and Physics and maths tutor site
 

	W.c. Mon 7 Mar
	Unit 9 Revision Legal and cultural   

Unit 12 Algorithms 

 
	Legal and cultural   exam questions 

Algorithms exam questions
	Revision through Notes, Craig and Dave and Physics and maths tutor site 

	W.c. Mon 14 Mar
	Unit 5 Revision Networks     

Unit 12 Algorithms
	Networks  exam questions

Algorithms exam questions 
	Revision through Notes, Craig and Dave and Physics and maths tutor site 

	W.c. Mon 21 Mar
	Unit 12 Algorithms




PAPER 1 MOCK 
	Algorithms exam questions



PAPER 1 MOCK
	Revision through Notes, Craig and Dave and Physics and maths tutor site





	W.c. Mon 28 Mar
	Unit 12 Algorithms


PAPER 2 MOCK
	Algorithms exam questions

PAPER 2 MOCK
	Revision through Notes, Craig and Dave and Physics and maths tutor site

	Easter
	
	
	

	W.c. Mon 18 Apr
	Unit 8 Boolean Algebra 
	Boolean Algebra exam questions 
	Revision through Notes, Craig and Dave and Physics and maths tutor site

	W.c. Mon 25 Apr
	Unit 6 Data Types 
	Data Types exam questions
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Revision through Notes, Craig and Dave and Physics and maths tutor site

	W.c. Mon 2 May
	Revision and past papers 
	Revision and past papers
	Revision and past papers

	W.c. Mon 9 May
	Revision and past papers
	Revision and past papers
	Revision and past papers

	W.c. Mon 16 May
	
	
	

	W.c. Mon 23 May
	
	
	



